gg RANKING INTERNO CLUBE JUVENIL - 2° ETAPA -

ABR/ MAI
Pontuagdo:
Data Horarios
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00
Dia - 00/00/0000 00:00

Tabela de Jogos de Desafios

Categoria

Senior 50+

12 Classe SF

12Classe SM

12 Classe SF

Senior 50+

3?Classe SM

32Classe SM

12Classe SM

Senior 50+

12 Classe SF

32Classe SM

12Classe SM

12 Classe SF

Senior 50+

12Classe SM

3?Classe SM

12 Classe SF

12Classe SM

22Classe SM

32Classe SM

Senior 50+

32Classe SM

12Classe SM

12Classe SF

22Classe SM

32Classe SM

12Classe SF

Desafiante (1° Contato)

Sidiné Pulsz
Karina Melchiades
Cristian Pavan
Lidia Potrich
Henry Paulo Dias
Sergionei Correa
Roberto Dettoni
Luciano Silveira
Nilton PIES
Gabriela Habeyche
Arthur Pegorini
TomazDalla Costa
Denise Giovanardi
Julio Oselame
Eduardo Sassi
Bruno Pies
Béarbara Brasil
Mauricio FRANZOI
Mauricio Gravina
Raphael Lobato
Leandro Cagliari
Fabio Susin
Manolo Ferronato
Giorgia Torresini
Julio Abreu
Gustavo Weiand

Silvana Zanettini

Local: Clube Juvenil

(Clube Juvenil)

Arbitragem: Sec. De Esportes

Desafiado (Espera) Resultado
Aexandre Ballini W.0
Daniela Rech 1/6 2/6
Rafael Dalpont 2/61/6
Clarissa Basso 3/6 2/6
Luiz Carlos Branco 6/2 6/3
Fernando Meinero 6/2 6/4
Marcos Silva W.0
Thiago Silveira 0/6 1/6
Celso Frizzo 6/3 4/6 5/10
Suzana Daudt 6/4 6/0
Matheus Ravizoni 6/4 6/0
Gabriel Bassanesi 2/6 0/6
Anelise Branchi 2/6 0/6
Marcos Godoi 6/2 6/1
Pedro Prataviera W.0
Eduardo Zamperete W.0
Cristina Andrighetti 4/6 3/6
Gustavo Commazzetto 0/6 1/6
Ottavio Frizzo W.0
Samuel Palauro W.0
Rimon Rimonhauli W.O
Paulo Moraes 6/3 6/2
Juliano Barboza W.0
Fernanda Muller W.0
Giorgio Canuto W.0
Mauricio Corréa W.0
Renata Celli W.0



Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

12Classe SM

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

22Classe SM

32Classe SM

12Classe SM

32Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

22Classe SM

Senior 50+

12 Classe SF

3?Classe SM

3?Classe SM

12 Classe SF

12Classe SM

22Classe SM

Senior 50+

32Classe SM

12Classe SM

22Classe SM

12Classe SF

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

32Classe SM

12Classe SF

Senior 50+

Luiz Felippe Celli
Thiago Alberti
Lourencgo De Carli
Fabio Allgayer
Mateus Msturini
Vicente Hauli
Daniel Giovanardi

Jacques. Santi

Alexandre Casagrande

Rafael De Aimeida
Josué Bassanessi
Giulio Rigotto
Bernardo Miiller
Luizpaulo Viezze
Ederson Rocha
Fabio Decorato

Caetano de Carli

Alexandre Casagrande
Luiz Carlos Branco

Gabriela Habeyche

Paulo Moraes
Roberto Dettoni
Karina Melchiades
Manolo Ferronato
Rafael De Almeida
Nilton PIES
Mauricio Corréa
Luiz Felippe Celli
Josué Bassanessi
Clarissa Basso
Julio Abreu
Vicente Hauli
Arthur Pegorini
Jussara de Filippis

Rimon Rimonhauli

Guilherme Defilippis
Mario Debonineto
Julio Lovatel
Guilherme Manica
Jodo Benvenutti
Caetano de Carli
Rudyard Serafini
Eduardo Milani
Osmar Koprovski
Lucas Geremia
Eron Perini
Vinicius Martins
Lucas Pulsz
Irineu Bergoza
Marcelo De Filippis
Cristian Da Fonseca
Lourengo De Carli
Lucas Geremia
Julio Oselame
Fernanda Muller
Matheus Ravizoni
Rudyard Serafini
Denise Giovanardi
Guilherme Defilippis
Cristian Da Fonseca
Leandro Cagliari
Jodo Benvenutti
Gabriel Bassanesi
Marcelo De Filippis
Silvana Zanettini
Fabio Decorato
Gustavo Commazzetto
Daniel Giovanardi
Lidia Potrich

Celso Frizzo

6/26/1

6/15/7 4/10

6/7 6/1 18/20

4/6 6/3 5110

2/6 0/6

W.0

6/2 6/2

W.0

W.0

6/2 6/1

3/6 1/6

W.0

1/6 2/6

6/4 7/6

3/6 3/6

W.0

W.0

W.0

W.0

716 216 12/15

W.0

3/6 1/6

6/16/4

6/3 6/4

W.0

6/3 2/6 4/10

1/6 2/6

3/6 6/3 8/10

6/0 6/1

6/3 2/6 10/5

W.0

5/7 2/6

4/6 2/6

W.0



Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

Dia - 00/00/0000

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

32Classe SM

12 Classe SF

12Classe SM

12 Classe SF

32Classe SM

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

12 Classe SF

Senior 50+

3?Classe SM

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

3?Classe SM

12 Classe SF

22Classe SM

12Classe SM

3?Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

22Classe SM

Bernardo Miller

Pedro Prataviera

Eduardo Zamperete

Anelise Branchi
Cristian Pavan
Barbara Brasil

Mateus Msturini

Mario Debonineto

Luciano Silveira

Renata Celli
Sidiné Pulsz
Fabio Susin
Osmar Koprovski
Thiago Silwveira

Sergionei Correa

Giorgia Torresini
Irineu Bergoza
Eduardo Sassi

Bruno Pies

Thiago Alberti

Guilherme Manica

Vinicius Martins
Fabio Allgayer

Giorgio Canuto

Giulio Rigotto
Tomaz Dalla Costa
Fernando Meinero

Suzana Daudt

Julio Lovatel

Daniela Rech

Raphael Lobato
Eduardo Milani
Mauricio FRANZOI
Cristina Andrighetti
Marcos Godoi
Samuel Palauro
Jacques. Santi
Rafael Dalpont
Marcos Silva
Jussara de Filippis
Ederson Rocha
Juliano Barboza
Gustavo Weiand
Ottavio Frizzo
Eron Perini
Luizpaulo Viezze
Mauricio Gravina

Lucas Pulsz

3/6 1/6

W.0

W.0

6/26/3

1/6 7/6 3/10

4/6 2/6 8/10

4/6 1/6

3/6 3/6

1/6 4/6

W.0

6/16/0

6/3 6/1

6/16/4

4/66/3 11113

6/2 6/1

6/0 6/1

6/35/3

W.0

W.0

6/4 6/2

6/0 6/7

W.0

5/7 6/7 8/10

W.0
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